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Release: 1 50Hz MCm 10/50 - 230V



Pos Code Quantity Description

0001 1160270 3 Screw

0002 859SV145 1 Base

0003 11514201223 1 O-Ring

0004 1160059 1 Screw

0005 161GXB10 1 Impeller

0006 114800 1 Stainless steel impeller key

0007 119025C 1 Plug

0008 1160262 3 Screw

0009 859SDI1 1 Oil chamber cover

0010 11514201543 1 O-Ring

0011 1160280 4 Screw

0012 859SVN15BL 1 Pump body

0013 11516151002 1 Mechanical seal Ø 14 mm

0014 114702 1 Washer

0015 859SV118 1 Motor cover

0016 11514501225 1 Sealing ring

0017 11514201581 1 O-Ring

0018 RFC07S95 1 Shaft with rotor

0019 114001 1 Compensation spring

0020 113002 2 Ball bearing

0021 1160295 3 Screw

0022 11514201310 3 O-Ring

0023 114460 1 Terminal board

0024 1110202F 1 Capacitor 20 µF

0025 1171081 2 Clamping ring

0026 117GLA51L 1 Supply cable with plug

0027 50014S05 1 Float switch

0028 1171057 2 Cable grommets

0029 114749 2 Washer

0030 119955 1 Handle

0031 1160338A 1 Screw

0032 859CSV1NL 1 Upper cover

0033 118055A 1 Insulating covers

0034 11514201595 1 O-Ring

0035 116900A 1 Nut with washer

0036 CA07VXA0A1 1 Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

Release: 1 50Hz MCm 10/50 - 230V



Release: 2 50Hz VXm 8/35 - 230V



Pos Code Quantity Description

0001 1160270 3 Screw

0002 859SV1541A 1 Base

0003 11514201223 1 O-Ring

0004 116910A 1 Nut

0005 161GRVI8 1 Impeller

0006 1190265V8C 1 Plug with O-Ring

0007 120256 0.18 Kg Oil

0008 1160262 3 Screw

0009 859SDI1 1 Oil chamber cover

0010 11514201543 1 O-Ring

0011 1160280 4 Screw

0012 859SVN1BL 1 Pump body

0013 11516151002 1 Mechanical seal Ø 14 mm

0014 114702 1 Washer

0015 859SV118 1 Motor cover

0016 11514501225 1 Sealing ring

0017 11514201581 1 O-Ring

0018 RFC07S75 1 Shaft with rotor

0019 113002 2 Ball bearing

0020 114001 1 Compensation spring

0021 1175482L 1 Plug

0022 ASSMNVX01 1 Complete handle

0023 1160856 1 Screw

0024 1175481 1 Handle

0025 1175483 1 Expander

0026 1190265V8C 1 Plug with O-Ring

0027 116042 1 Screw

0028 ASR1175495 1 Float switch cable glande

0029 ASSMCN01VX 1 Complete cover

0030 114480F 1 Connector

0031 114480M 1 Connector

0032 1171081 2 Clamping ring

0033 11903174 2 Lock nut

0034 159VXF001 1 Float switch support

0035 1175487 2 Cable gland

0036 1171057 2 Cable grommets

Con riserva di modifiche

Release: 2 50Hz VXm 8/35 - 230V



Pos Code Quantity Description

0037 1175492 1 Clamping

0038 50014S055 1 Float switch

0039 117GLA51V 1 Supply cable with plug

0040 859VXC002 1 Upper cover

0041 1160335A 1 Screw with O-Ring

0042 1160294 3 Screw

0043 159VXC003 1 Cover

0044 1175485 1 Capacitor holder cover

0045 1175145 1 Capacitor band

0046 111020F 1 Capacitor 20 µF

0047 116900A 1 Nut with washer

0048 ASSUCV001 1 Cables

0049 1175486 1 Capacitor holder

0050 11514201595 1 O-Ring

0051 CA07VXNB08A1 1 Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

Release: 2 50Hz VXm 8/35 - 230V



Release: 3 50Hz VXm 8/35-N - 230V



Pos Code Quantity Description

0001 1190265V8C 1 Plug with O-Ring

0002 120256 0.165 Kg Oil

0003 1160270 3 Screw

0004 859SV1541A 1 Base

0005 11514201223 1 O-Ring

0006 116910A 1 Nut

0007 161GRVI905 1 Impeller

0008 1160280 4 Screw

0009 859SVN01TE 1 Pump body

0010 1175945P 1 Cable

0011 11514201581 1 O-Ring

0012 11516152000 1 Mechanical seal Ø 14 mm

0013 859SV119 1 Motor cover

0014 RFC07S310 1 Shaft with rotor

0015 113002 2 Ball bearing

0016 114001 1 Compensation spring

0017 11690143 2 Nut

0018 859XA045N 1 Handle

0019 120391AP 1 Plug

0020 1190265V8C 1 Plug with O-Ring

0021 1160340 1 Screw

0022 ASR1175495 1 Float switch cable glande

0023 ASSMCVX010 1 Complete cover

0024 114480M 1 Connector

0025 114480F 1 Connector

0026 1171081 2 Clamping ring

0027 11903174 2 Lock nut

0028 159VXF0014 1 Float switch support

0029 1175487 2 Cable gland

0030 1171057 2 Cable grommets

0031 1175492 1 Clamping

0032 50014S055 1 Float switch

0033 117GLA51V 1 Supply cable with plug

0034 859VXC012 1 Upper cover

0035 1160294 3 Screw

0036 159VXC013 1 Cover

Con riserva di modifiche

Release: 3 50Hz VXm 8/35-N - 230V



Pos Code Quantity Description

0037 11754854 1 Capacitor holder cover

0038 1175145 1 Capacitor band

0039 111020F 1 Capacitor 20 µF

0040 116900A 1 Nut with washer

0041 ASSUCV001 1 Cables

0042 1175486 1 Capacitor holder

0043 11514201595 1 O-Ring

0044 CA07VXNE070A1 1 Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

Release: 3 50Hz VXm 8/35-N - 230V




